Omﬂu\ of Portland, Maine - Wﬂm&mbm or Use ..Humﬂama Permit No: Date Applied For: CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 05-1263 | 08/31/2005 342 B025001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: ..” Owner Address: Phone:
T2RUBY LN Lot#7 CAK RIDGEDEVELOPMENT IN [POBOX 10127
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

Custorn Built Homes of Maine 32 Main Street Windham (207) 892-3149
Lessee/Buyer’s Name Phone: : Permit Type:

_ Single Family

Proposed Use: b Proposed Project Description:
Single Family Home/ Build a 24' x 32" Full dormered . Cape Build a 24" x 32' Full dormered Cape
Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date:  09/23/2005
Note: 9/23/05 talked to Ted - needs to show two @wﬁgm spaces beyond the front setbake of 25' - he may come in to Ok to Issue: M
do so. .

He did come in and show two parking spaces on the site plan
1) THEREIS A TWENTY-FIVE (25) FOOT NO CUT ZONE AT THE REAR OF THIS PROPERTY. The future owner shall be
notified of this area. .

2) Separate permuts shall be required for future decks, sheds, pools, and/or garages. No rear decks are being shown and no rear decks
are being approved with this permit. .

3) This property shall remain a single family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and
approval. :

4) This perrnit is being approved on the basis of E&H submitted showing the two off street parking spaces cutside of the required front
yard setback. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that work.

Dept: Building Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval Date: 10/13/2003
Note: 09/28/05 left vm w/Ted @ CBH for details as noted on review checklist, Ok to Issue: ™
9/29 Ted called, he will bring revisions in, checked for DRC approval, not in system.
10/6 Ted came in to make notes on plans & w/U-factor of windows, He will fax the exterior stair details.
The fax machine was not copying so Ted will bring in the detail on 10/14, see Tammy

1) A copy of the enclosed chimrey disclosure must mﬁ submitted to this office upon completion of the permitted work or for the
Certificate of Occupancy. :

2} The design load spec sheets for any engineered dmmub@ must be submitted to this office,

3) Permit approved based on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as agreed on and as

noted on plans.
Dept: DRC Status: Approved with Conditions ~ Reviewer: Jay Reynolds Approval Date: 10/12/2005
Note: : Ok to Issue: W

1) All Site work (final grading, landscaping, loam and seed) must be completed prior to issuance of a certificate of occupancy.

wvduoUméF@BwEWoiniﬁooaiﬂo:mmo?ommuo dm&:oHBEHoma&moub:oﬁmﬂm&umoHoEQ.&E.bmma ﬁﬁ?oﬁu.aﬁwmm
necessary due to field conditions. i

wvHéoﬁvQ.Qo@o&muam@vnoéa%maommbamﬁnq@omﬂcmﬂvo @gﬁomouwoﬁmﬁmoﬁwouﬁmmﬁnonﬁoHmmcmbonommoonmmoﬁoom
: Occupancy.

| 4) All damage to sidewalk, curb, street, or public nﬁwmom shall be repaired to City of Portland standards prior to issuance of a
' certificate of occupancy. :

5) A sewer vaﬂm”n is required for your project. EomWn contact Carol Merritt at 874-8300, ext . 8822.The Wastewater and Drainage
: section of Public Works must be notified five (5) working days prior to sewer comnection to schedule an inspector for your stte,




City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Fermit No: Date Applicd For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 05-1263 | 08/31/2005 342 B025001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
72RUBY LN Lot #7 OAK g@m DEVELOPMENT IN | PO BOX 10127
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone
Custom Built Homes of Maine 32 Main Street Windham (207) 892-3149
Lessee/Buyer’s Name Phone: : Permit Type:
: Single Family

Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description:
Single Family Home/ Build a 24' x 32' Full dormered Cape Build a 24' x 32' Full dormered Cape

Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions ~ Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date:  09/23/2005

Note: 9/23/05 talked to Ted - needs to show two parking spaces beyond the front setbake of 25' - he may come in to OK to Issue: W]

do so. :

He did come in and show two parking spaces on the site plan
1) THERE IS A TWENTY-FIVE (25) FOOT NO CUT ZONE AT THE REAR OF THIS PROPERTY. The future owner shall be
rotified of this area.
2} Separate permits shall be required for future decks, sheds, pools, and/or garages. No rear decks are being shown and no rear decks
are being approved with this permit. .
3) This property shall remain a single family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and
approval.

4) This permit is being approved on the basis of Emﬂm submitted showing the two off street parking spaces outside of the required front
yard setback. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that work,

Dept: Building Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval Date: 10/13/2005

Note: 09/28/05 left vin w/Ted @ CBH for details as noted on review checklist. Ok to Issue: M
9/26 Ted called, he will bring revisions in, checked for DRC approval, not in system.
10/6 Ted came in to make notes on plans & w/U-factor of windows. He will fax the exterior stair details.
"The fax machine was not copying so Ted will bring in the detail on 10/14, see Tammy

1) A copy of the enclosed chimney disclosure must be submitted to this office upon completion of the permitted work or for the
Certificate of Occupancy. :

2) The design load spec sheets for any engineered _.u.wmbummu must be submitted to this office.

3) Permit approved based on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as agreed on and as

noted on plans.
Dept: DRC Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer: Jay Reynolds Approval Date: 10/12/2005
Note: _ Ok to Issue: M

' 1) All Site work (final grading, landscaping, loam munm seed) must be completed prior to issuance of a certificate of occupancy.

1 2) The Development Review Coordinator reserves the right to require additional lot grading or other drainage improvements as
i necessary due to field conditions. ”

13) Two (2) City of Portland approved species and size trees must be planted on your street frontage prior to issuance of a Certificate of
W Occupancy.

_ .3>m§mmm8maaémupoﬁ¢_mqmmﬁo~v=¢mncmmmnmwwmm¢o repaired to City of Portland standards prior to issuance of a
certificate of occupancy, :

(5) A sewer ﬁmgm.ﬁ is required for your project. Please contact Carol Merritt at 874-8300, ext . 8822.The Wastewater and Drainage
_ section of Public Works must be notified five (5) working days prior to sewer connection to schedule an inspector for your site.
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All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the properfy owner owes ﬁmo_ estate or personal properly taxes or user charges on any property within
the City, payment arrangements must be made before permifs of any kind are accepied.

Location/Address of Construction; he + IN de F wl.g . M.m}mri %@

i P S o J e g £ Do [ | — _—
| PiaotuareTootage-ofFroposed-Strugiire———Seuare Footage-of Lot

|40 5, FL. F50: <, . =
2 will € - g . TEd
Tex Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot : Owner: Costenn By, | % \Tm e s mw. %mw_m_u:gm. W %ﬁ
Chart# Biocks# Lot® 2 M4 <4, 90> 24
343 A o5 —Windh ey M50y 2-5/97
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address &

a_mbjgm“wr\.(nl <N =< Vo..,\m.

i

%
T : .w 4 - U.N
Current use e DEPT. OF mmwm%ﬂawﬁwg
N . \\llllll’l.l.l’lll 'y
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: CiTY ©
. . : \llll."/lflr
Approximaiely how long has it been vacant: AUG 21 2005
< S ile s o .
Proposed use; Aﬂ Shm ,Tnl "iann | mé Owvg

Project description: _

: , ] v :
New 29422 Ll dovevned < sy

e NECEIVED

; ) _ 7 )
Confractor's name, address & telephone: m“ wslorn @r\&ﬁ g

Who should we contact when the permitis ready: m .mom W% e &6 .d ﬂ Cz m \
Maiing address: 35 Mgim .
Witd hamn ME Ol =
We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and

review the requirements before starfing any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued
and a $100.00 fee if any work adq_m before the permit is picked up. PHONE:

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL RE AUTOMATICALLY

DENIED AT THE DISCRETION CF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

[ herebyy cerfify that [ arn the Ownsr of record of the named property. or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and theat |
have been authorized by the owner fo make this application as his/her authorized agent. | agres to conform to'all appiicable iaws of this
Jjurisciction. I addifion, If ¢ permit for work described in this application is issuad, | certify that the Code Official’s authorized reprasenicitive

shall have the authority to enfer ol oreas covered by this Mwaé any, \Uﬁ hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable

to this parmit. \M \
Signature of applicant: : Wﬂ\% \%\\@\ \ Date: 3 \ 3/ \ ¢S
/ _. = VARNA

This is NOT a permit, you __38\ not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.
if you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitfing and fees with the
Pianning Department on the 4 floor of City Hall




_ i O g %m\ﬁbhﬁs Qfmqmc} W Dot T \M\W \w <

__ | Address: 72 Nsru LA \:.gltw C-B-L: WA\N.]%I Qwﬂwu}:f
- CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

pate- New DT oS 243

Zone Location - N .I;lw

ezala-
L
Sewage b%aa-mcf |
Loi Street Frontage - & 5{— (\wm 4S &% =S
Front Yerd- 75 ?F( -3, Yo TS

(
Rear Yurd - \WW ?\/\Il — Amm WN\.&\@&

e <
Sidle Yard - NQ% w&(,\l.. —J5 m M\w &\@J\lf
7%

Projections. %6 ﬁ&»ﬁw?m;r{w %%m\}gpu mdm:\% im‘xq.\p\mﬂm%

5 SRS
Widil of Lot - ﬁ\ﬂ ?(/l — %m &/0\:} .mu\
Height - »W%A NM mob\mn |

Lot Area - WQQ% w u%%ﬁ S :

Lot Coverage/Zmpervious %E..\.,aom .mww v 3 Nﬁm.m.m\ 4@ §Wﬁ

f mﬂ @M&mﬁ%%ﬁ&:&-\\\ OO f N.%X WN\,\; ,_Nmmu
3

Off-street Patking - V<

Loading Bays - i

Site Plan -

Shoreland Zoning/ Stream Protection - ﬁ
Flood Plains - vl E

N.LW C e _
g?mud@w%w@% W@Wﬁm@ Jw&%%mﬁf




Ciry of Portiand, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application |FermitNo: Issue Date: CBL:
384 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 05-1263 BERLIT JoQuiry) 342 B025001
| Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Addfess: +hone:
| 2RUBYLN  (F27] OAK RIDGE DEVELOPMENT IN | PO mom,womq
| Business Narme: “¥ \w - Contractor Zmﬂm" Contractor Mm&. : ULL 77 2005 |Phone
A \\l Custom Built Homes of Maine 32 Main Qmo@md&ums 2078923149
's Nam Phone: ] Permit T; & Zone:
S singe oguty CITY OF PORTLAND | (7=
Fast Use: Proposed Use: - Permit Fee: — Cost of Work: CEO District: i
Vacant Land Single Family Home/ Build a 24’ x $1,266.00 $130,000.00 5
52 Full dormered Cape FIREDEPT: [, .~ [INSPECTION:
; 7 Denied Use Group: ﬁ.ﬂ\w Type: m%v
FRE-2005

— Proposed Projeet Description:

vild a 24" x 32" Full dormered Cape

Signature:

mmmppﬁnmwmﬁﬂ _W ! \\ | w\ 5 )

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT Q:ﬁ..\_u.v

Action: [ | Approved [] Approved w/Conditions [] Denied

Signature: Date:
Permir Taken By: Date Applied For: N@EN .}Humuﬁﬁaﬂm
ldobson 08/31/2005 S/
. - s . ecial i Zoni al igioric Pr: ‘ation
1. This permit appiication does not preclude the : Special Zone or Reviews oning Appe rie Sresena
Applicani(s) from meeting applicable State and ("7 Shoreland 7__@% [ Variance Not in District or Landmark

Federal Rules.

b2

Building permits do not include piumbing,
septic or electrical work.

] wetland [} Miscellaneous
3. Building permits are void if work is not started | [ Flood Zone ﬂ "y L] Conditional Use
within six {6) months of the date of issuance. @\\

False information may invalidate a buiiding [ Subdivision [ Interpretation
permit and stop all work..
| %}mmﬁ Plan O Approved
& 2ooS 0265

zwﬂ z@ H Mj Denjed

[] Does Not Require Review
[J Requires Review

] Approved

[ ] Approved w/Conditions

w i -
‘Daze: Ib - % 7 N \“ﬁ | Date:
S

g

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
['have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and 1 agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

Jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued. I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shail have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK. TITLE

DATE

PHONE



| Tom Markiey - Re: 72 Ruby Lane (Lot 7) | o | _ Paget|

From: Jay Reynolds

To: Tom Markley

Date: 2/17/2006 10:39:33 AM
Subject: Re: 72 Ruby rwnm (Lot# 7 )

Go ahead and issue the temp., | s..."mm:ﬁ given enough time visit the site and generate the memo.

Jay Reynolds

Development Review Oooa_:mﬁo_.
City of Portland Planning Division *
{207) 874-8632
jayvir@portlandmaine.gov

>>> Tom Markley 02/17/2006 8:49:40 AM >>>
They are looking to close Friday Morning. Awaiting your Temp memo before issuing.

CC: Mike Nugent ; Sarah Hopkins



~ STATE OF MAINE
CHIMNEY OR FIREPLACE CONSTRUCTION/INSTALLATION
. ~ DISCLOSURE

Dear Consumer: State Iaw, specifically 32 MR.S.A., Chapter 33, §2313-A, requires that chimney or fireplace installers,
as of January 1, 1992, provide you with this "Disclosure” prior to the installation or construction of your chimney or
fireplace. The purpose of this Disclosure is to inform you that the National Fire Protection Standard #211 (NFPA #211)
is the current standard which applies to all new construction of chimneys and fireplaces. Please to note that the State of
Maine does not require registration or licensure of chimney or fireplace installers. It is important to realize that many
fires are caused each year from Improperly constructed fireplaces and chimneys. This disclosure form should help you in
making an informed decision as to the abilities of the installer and under what requirements the installation must comply,

L

-

. : e
INSTALLER INFORMATION

Name of Installer Kﬁ /WmUﬂw m_ W“ L) 4 ; '
DEB.A J __ ;Cﬁ VInIN Gmb:m@
Name of Installer (if incorporated) m
DBA

Legal Address . Mwﬁnw \«.mmm“ \M\H\W@vﬁ Mgﬂ % : oﬂ\w QVD\,
ioe ™ AN =AY

) . - o{County)
Home Telephone rwﬁmw\q / @W\% ....\ m\m\w Wﬂ EWEF

es uMHabwobm
Years of experience doing fireplace or chimney installations n\uA ( [ ﬁ .

N AR AT UES

- CONSUMER IDENTIFICATION

Consumer’s Name (" ¢y =77, %mé [ Symre o x 44, A

Mailing Address 35 N2 S b\\x.@ Ao o
{Street and No.) (City or Town)
X iy JE __

(State) : {County) (Zip Code)
Home Telephone / \u.j Business Telephone .M G ,M.\., I_T52 ; 3r% i
Installer, please give a brief description of Hmuﬂmzmmou being offered. | o

Toepudl  Shimney @ f,7¢ Zusy Lare et band, Sl
‘ Sinsle Fleg i - i

) L ]

L CSﬁ g ,?C@Q\ m ﬂ .. , the installer, hereby attest that the preceding information mx‘oimma

is true to mmm\wmmw of my knowledge. I also understand that if I fail to conform with the standards as outlined in NFPA #211
that I shall be subject to mg&@&ﬁmﬂ itle 32, Chapter 33, and the Ojl and Solid Fuel Board Rules.
i ..

m%»a%\&\\ \ e




Permit Number

Checked By/Date

mmsmﬁmﬂma by REScheck Package Generator
Compliance Certificate

Project Title: 72 Ruby Lane __woﬁ #7

Energy Code: 2003 IECC
Location: Portiand, Maine
Construction Type: Single mm_.:m_%_m

Window-ta-Wall Ratio:  0.15
Heating Degree Days: 7378

Report Date:
Date of Plans;

Preject information: Builder Information:
: Custom Built Homes

Project Notes:

Ceiling: . 38.0 0.0
Wall; 19.0 0.0
Window: : 0.310
Door: . 0.350
Floor 21.0 0.0

Furnace: : 85 AFUE

Statement of Compliance: The proposed cm:aim design described here is consistent with the building plans, specifications, and
other calculations submitted with the nm:.s:mmnu:ommo:. The proposed building has been designed to meet the 2003 IECC
requirements in the REScheck Package Qm..:maﬁoﬂ and to comply with the mandatory requirements listed in the REScheck
Inspection Checklist. :

Builder/Degigner Company Name Date

Page 1



# e ELECTRICAL PERMIT
o - City of woﬂmmsa Em.

To Em Chief: mnmoﬁom_ 3mnmoﬁo_. Portland z_m_am o
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations Date 1) 3jod,
in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Gity of Portland Electrical Ordinance, Permit #_ NS <~/ /

i d d the following specifications: , .
National Electrical Code an ing sp: ; CBL: 7 L. w .\v @, 273

LOCATION: Lok ] n=SONCI DYV METER MAKE & #
CMP ACCOUNT # iz MJJ \,M\ oo M OWNER_(C adr.m 2.1 1 Weanes
TENANT __i/00% 3~ Sncre PHONE #
: TOTAL EACH FEE
OUTLETS S0 Recepiacles ._ , | Switches J Smoke Detector .20 e@\m«hvl
FIXTURES o | INcandescent Fluorescent — | Strips 20 =
SERVICES Overhead : | Underground TTL AMPS <800 15.00 S
Overhead Underground ‘ >8G0 25.00
Temporary Service Overhead : Underground TTL AMPS 25.00
_ _ 25.00
METERS i | (number of) g 1.00 § oS
MOTORS " | {(number of) 200 )
RESID/COM Electricuniis  — 1.00
HEATING ; | oi/gas units | Interior _ Exterior 5.00 o
APPLIANCES | Ranges : Cock Tops Wall Ovens 2.00 L, &5
insta-Hot Water heaters A | Fans 2.00 Hmbn.
, | Dryers y | Disposals . | Dishwasher 2.00 R
Compactors™ ¢ , | Spa ;+ | Washing Machine 2.00 oS
Others (denote) i 2.00
MISC. (number of} Air Condiwin - 3.00
Air Cond/cent . Pools 10.00
HVAC E EMS Thermostat 5.00
Signs 10.00
Alarms/res : 5.00
Alarms/com e L 15.00
Fleavy Duty(CRKT) e oiros = 200
Circus/Carnv. ! ! 25.00
Alterations i o ] . . 5.00
Fire Repairs JAR =2 i 15.00
E Lights M 100
E Generators S~ L 50.00
Sl NIt T il LT
PANELS Service : Remote Main 4.00
TRANSFORMER 0-25 Kva _ 5.00
25-200 Kva 8.00
Over 200 Kva 10.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE U
MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 45.00 MINIMUM FEE 35.00 -

CONTRACTORS NAME B s T NN PR ey ol
ADDRESS _jog sp,_~) 8 v

\Ju\ﬂ gt
Fd v

TRLERWONE _ ~ oo

MASTER LIC. # M8 mme 23EY
LIMITED LIC. #
-0 oow

—-— "’ Q
SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR NHJJ; PN \,Am&\nmy\v / K
White Copy .A,o ce o w Yellow Copy - Applicant




"7 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CIiTY OF PORTLAND

Please Read
Appiication Ang
Notes, If Any,
Attached

Permit Number: 051263

PERMIT [SSUED

This Is to certify that

has permission to Build a 24" x 32' Full dorm
o nrupyN  LFFT

provided that the person or persons,
of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction, maintenance and
this department.

342 Boasdor OCT 1.7 2005

pting this permit shall camply with all
ces of the(§}ty OF ROBah&Bgulzting .

slures, applicationon file in

Apply to Public Works for street line
and: grade if nature of work requires.
such information.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept.
Heaith Dept \
Appezl Board
e &7, Qmui /) 2/or
Department Name

Director - Building & Indbection mmﬂsuwﬂ

_um2>m|._.< FOR REMOVINGTHIS CARD




City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 05-1263 | 08/31/2005 342 B0235001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Pkone:
72RUBY LN Lot# 7 OAK RIDGE DEVELOPMENT IN | PO BOX 10127
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone
Custom Built Homes of Maine 32 Main Street Windham (207) §92-3149
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:
. Single Family
Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description: ﬁ-lf r
Single Family Home/ Build 2 24' x 32' Full aoH.Bm.H& Cape Build a 24' x 32" Full dormered m.:ui ‘ _
: i i
T 7w
Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions ~ Reviewer: Marge Schruckal “Apiproval Pate-- | —09/53/2005
Note: 9/23/05 talked to Ted - needs to show two parking spaces beyond the front setbake of 25" - he may come in to Ok to Issue: ™)

do so.
He did come in and show two parking spaces on the site plan
1) THERE IS A TWENTY-FIVE (25) FOOT NO CUT ZONE AT THE REAR OF THIS PROPERTY. The future owner shall be
notified of this area,

2) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted showing the two off street parking spaces outside of the required front
yard setback. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that work.

3) This property shall remain a single family aéw.uﬁm. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and
approval. :

3m%ﬁmwoﬁagﬁmwamwmnm@c,_w&moﬂ@gmamnwmumw&mv coowumnm\onmBmmm.Zo_.m&.amowmEmcngmmwoﬂﬁwﬁgﬁo&ﬂmmowm
are being approved with this permit. ”

Dept: Building Status: Approved with Conditions ~ Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval Date:  10/13/2005

Note: 09/28/05 left vin w/Ted @ CBH for details as noted on review checklist. Ok to Issue: M
9/29 Ted cailed, he will bring revisions in_ checked for DRC approval, not in system.
10/6 Ted came in to make notes on plans & w/U-factor of windows. He will fax the exterior stair details.
The fax machine was not copying so Ted will bring in the detail on 10/14, see Tammy

1) Permit approved based on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as agreed on and as
noted on plans. _

2) The design load spec sheets for any engineered beam(s) must be submitted to this office.

wub.oowwo?w@mm&%& ogn%%oHOmﬁoBﬁdwmmcgﬁﬁ&ﬁoﬁmommoo upen completion of the permitted work or for the
Certificate of Occupancy. :

Dept: DRC Status: Approved sﬂw Conditions ~ Reviewer: Jay Reynolds Approval Date: 10/12/2005
Note: . Ok to Issue: M|

DA sewer permit is required for your project. Ewammm contact Carol Merritt at 874-8300, ext . 8822.The Wastewater and Drainage
section of Public Works must be notified five (5) working days prior to sewer connection to schedule an inspector for your site.

2) All damage to sidewalk, curb, street, or public utilities shall be repaired to City of Portland standards prior to issuance of a
certificate of occupancy.

!3) The Development Review Coordinator reserves the right to require additional lot grading or other drainage improvements as
~ mecessary due to field conditions. .

& Mﬁo Quonwomwo&muam%ﬁoﬁa %mﬁmmmﬂa wmﬁm ﬂmomsﬁﬁwwEmuﬂmaoa%oﬁmﬁoﬁ frontage prior to issuance of a Certificate of
ccupancy. :

5) All Site work (final grading, landscaping, loam and seed) must be completed prior to issuance of a certificate of occupancy.




Location of Construction: Owper Name: Owaer Address: Phone:

TZRUBY LN Lot# 7 0AK w.emm DEVELOPMENT IN | PO BOX 10127
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

Custom Built Homes of Maine 32 Main Street Windham (207) 892-3149
Lessce/Buyer's Name Phoze: : Permit Type:
. Single Family

| Dept: Planning Status: Not Applicable Reviewer: Jay Reynolds Approval Date; 10/12/2005 4

Note: : Ok to Issue: W] i
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PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT JMG DESIGNS, INC. 15 NOT
CERTIFIED AS A STATE OF MAINE ARCHITECT CR ENGII
THIS WORK 1S SUPPLIED STRICTLY AS A SERVICE TO
CUSTOMERS AND 15 NOT GUARANTEED AS TO STRUC
SOUNDNESS, CUSTOMERS MUST CONSULT AN ENGI!
ARCHITECT TO CONFIRM THE DESIGN'S CAPABILITIES .
SUTTABILITY'S BEFCRE TAKING ANY FINAL ACTION REG
CONSTRUCTION. BEFORE BEGINNING CONSTRUCTION
THE CONTRACTORS/CUSTOMERS RESPONSIBILITY TO
SURE ALL TOWN/CITY CODES ARE BEING MET.
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| Lannie Dobson - Re: Oak Ridge Development - - __  Paget

From:
To:

= Dater
Subject:

Mike,

\l.‘ll!llr

A 22105

Mike Nugent -
9/21/2005 3:33:35 PM
Re: Oak Ridge Development

The items required of Oak Ridge by the Planning Board have been submitted and building permits may
now be issued. If you have any questions, just tet me know. Thanks.

Kandi

>>> "Jim Wolf" <imw1 @3mw3m.2..m03v 09/21/2005 1:50:19 PM »>>>

Kandi Thank you for confirming that Jim Seymour has found the submitted alternative drainage plan and
estimate satisfactory. As discussed we have faxed you copies of the executed Railroad Service
Agreement and supplemental deed from Qak Ridge to D A Brackett. | believe we have satisfied the
conditions placed on the project by the Board. Please confirm this and contact the building inspection
department accordingly. Thank you for your help and cooperation. Jim

CC:

Alex ;mm@mqamm“ Ben Grover; Jay Reynolds; Jim Wolf: Penny Littell ; Sarah

Hopkins ; Tony Lombardo

NG INSPECTION
RTLAND, ME

—OF BUILD
w:‘,\ OF PO

| DEP

“RECENVED |




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION

PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM ~ 2005-0209

Zoning Copy Application [, . Number
Oak Ridge Development Inc ZNHMG mngﬁog m\w.:..mo@m
- - Application Date
Applicant k
Po Box 10127, Portiand , ME 04104 ; Single Family Home Lot#7
Appficant's Mailing Address Project Name/Description
; 72-72 Ruby Ln, Portiand, Maine
Consultant/Agent Address of Proposed Site
Agent Ph: Agent Fax: : 342 BO25001
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax _ Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot
Proposed Development (check all that apply): 7] New Building 7 Building Addition [] Change Of Use fv] Residential (] Cffice [] Retail
[ Manufacturing ] Warehouse/Distribution [[] Parking Lot ] Cther (specity)
1408 sq ft : 12750
Propesed Building square Feet or # of Units Acreage of Site Zoning
Check Review Required:
W) Site Plan [] Subdivision “ [} PAD Review [[] 14-403 Streets Review
(major/minor) # of lots
[ Flood Hazarg (] Shoreland | [] HistoricPreservation [] DEP Local Certification
[] Zoning Conditional (] Zoning Variance O other
Use (ZBA/PE)
Fees Paid: Site Pla $50.00 Subdivision - Engineer Review $250.00 Date  9/1/2005
Zoning Approval Status: Reviewer
B Approved [T] Approved w/Conditions ] benied
See Attached
Approval Date Approval Expiration Extension to ] Additional Sheets
- . Attached
[T} Condition Compliance
signature date
Performance Guarantee C] Required* ] Not Required
" No building permit may be issued unti! a performance n:wamamm has been submitted as indicated below
] Performance Guarantee Accepted :
amﬁm amount expiration date
[7 Inspection Fee Paid
date amount
[ Building Permit Issue :
date
[7] Performance Guarantee Reduced :
date remaining balance signature
[7] Temporary Cerificate of Occupancy : [ Cenditions (See Attached)
date expiration date
[[] Final Inspection
date signature
[ Certificate Of Occupancy :
date
[ Performance Guarantee Released
date signature
] Defect Guarantee Submitted
submitted date amount expiration date
[T] Defect Guarantee Released

date signature



Wﬂ.ﬁﬁgw AND SALE AGREEMENT - LAND ONLY

May 26 , 2005 X ERfvctive Dat
Effective Dato i3 defined jn. Paragraph 20 of tis Agreemet.

: This Agreement is made between Custom Built Homer of Meinm , Ing

* PARTIES: Thi N (hereinafter colled "Buyer™) and
Oalk Ridge Develorment (hereinafter called "Seller).

2. DESCRIPTION: Subject to the terms and conditions bereinafter st forth, Seller agrees to sell and Buyer agroes to buy (all [E]
part of Dwmggowmnnmmm.ww@aeﬁgo&ﬁug sitated in municipality of Portland ,
Coonty of Comwbarland , Stats of Maine, located at Buby Lans Lot 7 and
desczibed in deed(s) recorded ot said County's Registry of Deeds Boak(s) . Page(s) .
3. nOZmHUEﬁOZ”mB.gv»& convey: Egﬁwsgﬁgﬁ ....... FRICES 51,500.00
of whick. KT7. 8BS LSER. AS Wm&ﬁm&uwulw Poc 7. . &% L 425, DEPOSITS 1.000.00
wggm&gmmﬁ&aﬁgaﬁoaﬁu&mua&moﬂ_ﬁsﬁng ........... DEPOSIT $
will be peid ;
gg@ﬁggwsgang certified or bank check, upon delivery of the Decd. BALANCEDUE S $6,500.60
Emmnﬁwﬂn»ﬁmanbgwm&maﬂo@mmog. conditions:
4. E T MONEY/ACCEPTANCE: Dowd Properties ("Agency™) shall hold
Em%ggggﬁﬁgsﬁgé&aggoﬁ shall be valid vutdl dJune 10, 2005 {date)

6. Umm?gwagﬂ_%.cnoog&gu Rarrunty deed, and shall be free and clear of all
encumbrances except covenans, émcﬁggﬂga&ﬂgsgrﬁgggggq affect the
continyed currem use of the property. :

9. PRORATIGNS: The following items, where applicable, shall be prorated as of the date of &oauﬂﬂnﬂmﬂoowmoﬁg (othes)

) g : .E&BﬁﬂkﬂEwogﬂﬁﬁaggomﬁanumgouggw
fiscal yean). Seller & responsibie for apy unpaid taxes for prior years. m%ggggwggﬁgﬁu«%%g
g&snwumwwo&oﬁnouﬁwngom@nEﬁﬁmﬂﬁnwﬁﬁnuﬂﬂaﬁwﬂﬁé»gﬂog&mooaummﬁanﬁnﬁan
Eggggsgg__uguémgmn?ﬁ@ wﬁﬁﬁnm&ﬂsﬁggggﬂﬁ&
required by State of Maine, ”

11. INSPECTIONS: Buyeris encouraged to seek information from professionals reganding any specific issue of concer,

Rav., Jen. 2005 Poge 10f4-PASLO  Buyers) uitisls - Seller(s) Initisls _____
Dowd Propartion 17 Westland Ave, Porfland ME 04103 N
Phone: (207} TI3625¢ Fc 207) T73-0046 . Willism Dowd 7 Ruby Lazfy

Derarismmed 11t Tl mma T be. BC Bt [ | 4 oA Svrnn bElley Do P, Trmmmmlabon, Kl AR 00T, WOV QAAE susants wlrdnren s

8007300 $3I143d408d amog Iv008LL002 X¥3 Lpigy S00e/vL /90



Agent makes oo wanasties regarding the mg&moﬁ.wﬂumn& 13 or valoe of Sellers' real property. This Agreement is subject o the

following contingencies, with results being satisfactory to Buyer:
: DAYS FOR OBTAINED TOBEPAID

COMPLETION BY FOR BY

3¢ Sallar Beller

CONTINGENCY

1. SURVEY
Purtpose:
2. SOILSTEST
Purpose:
3. SEPTICSYSTEM
DESIGN
Purpose:
4. LOCAL PERMITS
Purposs:
5. HAZARDOUS
WASTE REPORTS
Przpose;
6. UTILITIES
Pmpose:
7. WATER
Pmrpose:
8. SUB-DIVISION
APPROVAL

Purpose:

9. DEPLURC APFROVALS
Purpose:

10. ZONING VARIANCE
Prrposs:

11, MDOT DRIVEWAY/
ENTRANCE PERMIT

0 I

Purpose: .
12. DEED RESTRICTION ] oA
L] ]

O ool =g
ol ool ofz

oo | ol o=

T ————rrare——
T —————————— e e e
A e
T ot ki e e e —
T — ey e mereeem.
llllcllul.l..{}llf]ll-l.l-ll..!.‘ll!.lllrllll
S —r—————_ e s e T S—
e e e e —
A ————————e it Retan e
e ———— e
o —er et

Purpose:
13, TAXEXEMPT STATUS
Purpose:
14. OTHER ] O

R e —
e —————————

e e
Purpose: The issuance ef s = lding permit by thae City of Portland for said Lot

Further specifications regarding soy of the sbove: That the rear lot corpaer Ping be in placa cloming and
a disciomure by Seller that ne Lazardous materials exist on said let, v I

Producsd with 2ipFom™ by RE FormsNet, LLC 18026 Fiftean Mig Rererd, Chirton Tovmahiy, Michigan 43035, (300) 383-5H05 yeZieforn com 7 Rubv La. 2

g00/200@ S3Ii¥3d04d omoo SP00ELLLOT X¥4 Lpig| §00Z/¥1 /90



12.  FINANCING: This Agrecment is [ is not [X] subject to Financing, ¥f sabject to Financing:

a Tius Agreement is subject to Buyer obtaining a loan of % of the purchase prics, st an
Inferest rate not to exceed % and amortized over a period of Fears,

5. Buyer to provide mnﬂnnﬂ&wgmnﬁﬂnﬁﬂgﬁm&ﬂg made spplication and, sabject to vetification of
information, is qualified for the loan requested within days from the Effective Date of the Agreement. If Buyer
mewm wu waﬁnngmammu with such letter within said time period, Seller rogy ternvinato this Agreement ard the eamest money

e {0 Buyer. .

¢. Buyer to provide momﬂﬁggagggmaaugaﬂg. that Buyer has secured the loan conmmitment
ﬁwwﬁ . days of the Effective Date of the Agreement. If Buyer fails to provide Seller with this loay
conmitment letter within said time period, m&ﬂganggmnwswﬁﬁgﬁmgwgﬁ&nﬁn
business days mmnamag%mﬁwgmgﬁﬁmmﬁﬂa%ﬁmﬁngﬁaﬁnﬁﬁﬁu&aanﬁg%ﬁng
mﬁ&. If the Agresmen; is terminated under the provision of this sub-paragraph, the eamest money shall be rommed to

oyer.

d Wﬂmnﬂgggggm&mwunﬁwﬁgaSgﬁﬁgmﬁ:wnmﬁngﬂ.mgm%mn&ouﬂemogon :
elier's ggent,

e Afier &) or (o) me Buyer is obligated to notify Seller in writing m&ngggwﬁﬂgwwgﬁﬁgﬁ
3@5@&5?&%?5 Any failure by Buyer to notify Seller within two business days of receipt by
wﬂmnﬂﬁmﬁgen.gggm%gggg

f. Buyer agrees t0 pay no mora than poinzs. Seller agrees to pay up to $ toward Bayers
actual pre-paids, points and/or closing costs, more than allowable by Bayer's lender.

-3 wﬁﬁmggﬁggﬂhmmmﬁ subject to the sale of another property. Sce addendmn Yes o [].

h w&ﬁﬂmwgﬁﬁagggomoggmﬁ.w&ﬂmﬁmgm@ seller in writing and the Agresment
wgmso_oumﬁgwﬁwgsgﬁgm&&mnmRSHaEﬁgsggﬁggGaﬁ:gémﬁ

13. AGENCY DISCLOSURE: Buyer and Seller acknowledge they have been advised of the following relationships:
Matthew B. Elish ITT of Dowd Properties is a [X] Seller Agent [ ] Buyer Agent
Licensee Agency [ ] mine Dust Agent [ ] Transaction Broker
Faul Emery of Coldwall Bankar isa {_| Seller Agent [_] Buyer Agent
Ticenses Agency Disc Dual Agcrt [X] Trzossction Broker

If this g&%i%auiaﬁué_&g@?m&aﬁgﬁgﬁﬁﬁgg.E..aa?mmn.eea
EﬁggﬁaﬁaﬁugFggw&ﬂgmgﬁgﬂgﬁﬂgﬁﬁnngm&mgﬂom&g

16. PRIOR STATEMENTS: Any sepresentations, statements and ame ot valid noless coptas L
completely expresses the Gbligations of the parties, Bpreements valid contained herein. This Agreement

17. HEIRS/ASSIGNS: This Agreement shall extend to and be obli i : .
of the Seller and the assigs of the Buyer obligatory upon heirs, personal representatives, successors, and assigns

18. COUNTERPARTS: This Agreement may be signed on any mymber of identical connterparts, snch ey 2 faxed with the
g%ﬁﬁ@n&ﬁgsﬁagoﬁggﬂmﬁﬁgﬁg o e
15. ADDENDA: Yes [X] Expiain: Property Disclosure No []

Rov. Jan, 2005 Poge 3 of 4-FASLO Buyerts) losiale B Sellore il
Fd
Trosuvet wiih ZipF o™ by RE Formeet, LLe 18025 Fitean Mite Roxd, Clinton Township, Michigen 48035, (800) 3536805 e Zinform com 7 Rwbry Lazfx

80078003 83I1¥3408d GhOQ SP00ELLLOZ X¥4 ZPigL Gooe/vL/80



. Nu.OHEDGZbEDZm”HEﬂDWEﬂ%ﬂODWdENn-O.hou..nﬂ..m,u.oﬂabm zubaeguent buydlding

Thai ﬂ.ﬂ.. ah sale for the land shall cceur upon the rmceipt by Custom Built Homes of Maine

of g ciean commlitment lattar from Client Pater Donatelli’s landar am to hia abllity to
chtain fixancing for said building package to be burilt on Lot 7, Ruby Lane, Portland, ME

Aco %ﬁmgws¢o§<&._.gﬁaﬁmﬂg§gg%m_émmgﬁgnﬁ%ﬁmsﬂg
gwgﬁggg.ngggﬁggnéggﬁﬁnﬁﬁﬁg

Seller ackmowledges that State of Maine law fequires ers of property owned by non-resident seliers o withhold a prepayment of
nﬁgggwﬂﬂmgﬁg_vagcggmo from the State of Maine Burean of Taxation,

Buyer acinowledges that Mai q..,Hn&ﬂdnngaoam:nmﬁw3§a§¢mn#§o?8wn3§§g$nﬁ
Esiing agent to the % \

“BUYER o&.«ﬁ\w&w«\ Homes| of Mains . . SS¥OR TAXPAYER IDF
BUYER - ‘ S5# OR TAXPAYER ID#

Buyer’s Mailing addess is

Seller accepts the offer and agrees to n&:ﬁ.aﬁ above-described property at the price and vpon the terms and conditions set forth and
agrees to pay Agency a commission for setvices as specified in the listing agreement,

Scller's Mailing address is

ST R o T Do ot DATE ST OR T AYERD?
SELTER DATE $5% OR TAXPAYER ID7
Offer mviewed and nefnsed on ._. day of

SELLER SEITER

CODNTER-OFFER: Seller agrees to sell on the tetms and conditions a5 detailed herein with the following changes and/or condirions:

é%ggnggmggggcmgﬁgsgg E&&
(time) AM PM

SETIFR DATE SELLER DATE

The Buyer hereby accepts the connter offer sct forth above.

BUYER - DATE BUYER DATE
EXTENSION: The time for the performance of this Agreement is extended sl

” DATE
BUYER ~ DATE SELLER DATE
BUYER - DATE SELLER DATE

§ | || Maine Association of REALTORS®)/ Rev. Jan, 2008
—ﬂ Al Rights Reserved. © Copyzight 2005.
TR .

Pago 4 of'4 . PRB-LO
Preduesd with ZipForm™ by RE FormeNat, LLC 18025 Ffteen Milo Read, Clinton Township, Mickigan 42035, (300} 3836805 ywwyriofom.cam

§00/600 $31143408d 0400 9900822002 XV EVIEL S002/91/90



OCT~18~-280= OB:@8 PROF .W$ZU LIC DEPT 12876248636 P.@1

. STATE OF MAINE
CHIMINEY OR FIREPLACE CONSTRUCTION/INSTALLATION
DISCLOSURE

\ Dear Consumer; State {aw, mﬁwﬂmo&q 32 M.R.S.A., Chapter 33, §2313-A, requires that chimney or fireplace installers,

as of January 1, 1952, provide you with this "Disclosure” prior to the installation or construction of your %EEQ ar
mh.aEwna The purpoie of this Disclosure is to inform you that the National Fire Protection Standard £211 (NFPA #211)

is the current standard which applies to all new construction of chimneays and fireplaces. Please to note that the State of
Maine does not require registration or licensure of chimmney or fireplace installers. It is important 10 realize that many .
fires are caused each year from improperly constructed fireplaces and chimneys. This disclosure form should help youin §
making an informed decision as to the mg&@m of the installer and under what requirements the installation must comply. 1

INSTALLER INFORMATION
Name of Installer
- D.BA,
Name of Installer (if incorporated)
DB.A.
Legal Address " ‘
Amﬁmﬂ and No.) {City or Town)
{State) ___ (County) ‘ (Zip Code)
Home Telephone / / Business Telephone / /

Years of experience doing fireplace or chimney instaliations

- CONSUMER IDENTIFICATION

Consumer’s Narne
Mailing Address o
ﬁ..ﬂunﬂ and No.) | (City or Town)
(State) : (County) ‘ {Zip Code)
Home Telephone / / " Business Telephone ! /

Installer, picase give a brief description of installation being offered.

I : _» the installer, hereby attest that the

s preceding information provided
is true to the best of my knowledge. [ also up%ﬁw:g that if I fail to conform with the standards as outlined in z,.mw> #211
thaz I shzll be subject to penalties as outined under Title 32, Chapter 33, and the Oil and Solid Fue! Board Rules.

" Signature _ ” Date



CCT-1E-2803 00:86 nmnm AND LIC DEPT : 12876248635 P. B2

INSTALLATION STANDARDS

The 1996 Edition of NFPA #211 aoEw.Em provisions for chimney, fireplaces, venting systems, and solid fuel burning
appliances including their Bmﬁﬁﬂoﬂ The standards applies to residential as well as commercial and industrial

| Installations.

PLEASE CHECK THE TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION 10 BE BUILT:

O Factory-Built Chinney and Chimney Units.

Factory-built chimney and %EEQ units shall be listed and installed in accordance with the temperaturs
conditions of the listing, the manufacturer’s instructions and aJl applicable sections of NFPA #211.

0 Factory-Buiit Fireplaces.
Factory-built fireplaces shall be listed and shall be installed in accordance with the terms of the listing, Hearth

extensions shall be provided in ‘accordance with the manufacturer's instructions or shall be of masenry on nox
combustible construction in unnoaﬁnm with applicable sections of NFPA #211.

J Unlisted Metal Chimney mmﬁcwnmnwnwmv for Non Residential Applieations.

Single wall metal chireneys o_... unlisted metal chimneys shall not be used inside or ovtside of onte and two
family dwellings. Metal chiraneys mwmm be constructed and installed in accordance with the appropriate sections of
NEPA #211

O Masonry Chimney.

Masonry chimneys shall be Suma.pnﬁa by appropriate sections of NFPA #211 for proper design, muEuan
re-snforced, and imstallation..

O Masonry Fireplace,

- Masonry fireplaces shall coraply with all requirements of NFPA #211 and all other pertinent sections.

CONSUMER CHECKIIST

L Has the instailer provided you se& a written conwract? 10 MLR.S.A., Chapter 219-A requires written contracts mE.
any home remodeling or construction with an estimated cost in excess of $1,400.

2. Have you asked the local fire aﬁgnﬁ or code enforcement officials {0 inspect the installation during and after
construction?

L

Is the installer familiar with n_hu...p.nﬁ NFPA #211 standards and does he have 2 copy of same?

4. Have you asked for references to be provided by the installer?

gtradeloifchimpey\disclosrwp : Revised 7/08

TaTAL. P.@2
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To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PorTLAND, ME.

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH Ing

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
HEATING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in
accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

/

Location / CBL ,mm;,\ m\\\h\u\ﬁ\\ -

Use of Building \M.&\an\\ﬁ%\\ Date 2 -5 o5
Nﬂuﬂ m %\w m‘\w\ﬁwm\

Narme and address of owner of appliance %\m \... Lral6 7 EL L=

LoD yM \\c\\% 2 \ﬁ\.\

: N \
FmSmﬁmgmmmmmm%&m \m,\\\%\m\ \\P\ﬁ\mﬁ\? / \Q ,.\Q.Q.\\m &\K\%%%Q

= peg T Y
Oboes Telephone _ Z%2 DD T
Location %m\?mbmav Type of Chinfhey:

Basement QO Floor Masonry Lined

O Amic 3 Roof Factory built
Type of Fuel: ik 0 Metal

O Gas Q Solid Factory Built UL. Listing #
Appliance Name: — (3 Direct Vent
U.L. Approved D\M.@n O No Type UL#
Will appliance be installed W%oo with the Em.wcmmoﬁun,m Type of Fuel T: !
installation instructions? Yes 0 No- 270il

. Q Gas

IF NO Explain:

Size of Tank .% % ,Wl

The ,muﬁm of of Installer: Number of Tanks ﬁ\
£
Master Plumber # m\\ 75 Wn il @ %\%‘. K
O  Solid Fuel # Distance from Tank to Center of Flame N % feet.
O Qil# , %\w
O Gas # Cost of Work:  § p%%%@ i
Q  Other Permit Fee: $ (s
~—. Approved
i H,li'ww«“r...wfw I e
Fire: L frmaz s TEOTION | ee atfached letter or requirement
Ele.: j R - ’
i M N m \& Inspector’s Signature " Date Approved
Signature of mﬁmﬁmﬁ. Py —— IIW W
RIS
3&%% Pink - Applicant’s

Gold - Assessor’s Copy



To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PortLaND, ME.

Fie v anD Sian wiTH Ink

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
HEATING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

- fria
- ™ o P o
e

e e

PERMIT ISSUEY

DEC 2 9 2005

. o

G CE PORTEAND

The undersigned hereby applies %owm”_n permit 1o install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in
accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Factory Built UL. Listing #

. ; § ” - — T —
- Location / CBL m.%;mwx e M -~ , Use of Building A 6.,“&&“ =L L Dai (s <
 Nameand address of owner of appliance 1 Lpass Z Ll E 4 “..,Mdn.ﬂ _mi, L e s 22
Jeh SO A /oy . .. . 2 /
Humﬁnmmw name and address \m, Wokd b \A\w\\m, w4 v/ 7 n\ S oo .\\w h\(t £ b\\nm L \w\v\wm,m\\\
“Q«%n\\m.r : Telephone FHLT & rn\“ R
Location of ww%.mn\mm.\ Type of Chiminey:
D\WmmmBnE C Floor A Masonry Lined
T O Amic 2 Roof Factory built
" Type of Fuel: \\.\\ _ O Metal
_” Q Gas & oi O Solid

| Appliance Name:___—

UL 2&@.@4& Q\W& 0 No

Q Direct Vent

White - Inspection

Type UL#
- ,( - ) . (R ../;/ N
Will appliance be installed in \Wmcamwno with the manufacture’s Type of Fuel Task—" .\
instailation instructions? £ Yes O No m_é
—-— . O Gas
IF NO Explain: )
. Size of Tank 7/ 2
- %
- - f iean: H i .%
.m.wm.gw w\ Eicense of gﬂﬂe\mﬁ < \\\w\,\ 2 O W\. ... MW\ Number of Tanks £
&Y. Master Plumnber #_~ s o
N i
03 Solid Foel # Distance from Tank to Center of Flame _ ° ° feet.
: Q ous i "% |
O Gas# Cost of Work: § Wﬂ\r\\,“\ - . f
O Other PermitFée: $_ /[ . { s
Approved Approved with Conditions :
. & o :
Fire: - Q \mon attached letter or requirement :
~ . A , 7 !
Ele.: /A\ N4 W\\ AA m\\ P
L Feo . ] .,r\a A & r i
Bldg.: \i&“\) oW prr A o XS T
\\ ] Inspector’s Signature " Date Approved
Signature of Instalier :
Yellow - File  Pink - Applicant’s

Gold - Assessor’s Copy
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/ ﬂ> TRIANCO
= N mgmuo W.m._m

OiL FireD wwo_wmm

Setting __
The Standard
In Vertical
Tube w%@_wm




DEC. 38,2805, . 2:peaM 2972820299
DEiA INEW DG L

P.3/3 Page s

v CONNECTTO

SMOKEPIFE (NOT INCLUDED)

e DRAFT REGULATOR
® Yo (NOT SUPPLIED)
SETTC .04"WC
DRAIN (RIPE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH EXISTING REGULATICNS)
f RELIEF VALVE
AQUASTAT RELAY
LE124A ¥ NPT !L.l & EAIRVENT
TANKLESS DOMESTIC
HOTWATER CORL
WIRING CONDLAT b "
.II/J...... B VNPT
{
q e ——— A .... N
7 .
— % TRIDICATOR
sill e
CIRCULATOR T%'NET : p FLAVEVEWING
| Banan @ PORT
BURNER : ; = ),
Bl U A e &
i :....... d——
gy 0
Tapping NPT
Tankless Caj %"
A;EQMONE_- A
Hydronic Retym 19"
Hydronie mc_u_u_w_ 194"
Aglastat Wei] 340
L : Rellef Valve Fitting 347

ﬁ _ -

Pigure 2, Compenents Location,




DEC.3B.2885 Z:85AM 28728282399 NO. 765 P.2-3
17 g - 5
The highly () - - Fm.luT
gfficient Newport '
- : from Trianco has
AFUE's of 83% plus at every single
firing rate without incurring the addi-
tional cost of vent dampers. (compare A
this to other vertical tube bollers). -
Our qualfiy constructed Newpeort D
boilar consists of an ASME tested vessel,
a ralsed flange 7or the domestic hot
water coil and 2 front accessible cam-
bustion chamber for ease of service.
At Trianco we are proud to offer
quality products such as the Newport
and our confidence is reflected in our Speciflcations NP75 | NPBS |NP100 | NP110 [NE125 | NF 135 | NP150
non-prorated lifetime warranty covering | Firng Rete GPH 7 85 1 1.1 126 | 135 15
all Trianco steel vessels. DOE Ot BTYrhe | i85 | 1038 | 120 || 1333 ) 1Ee | Aeda ) 7
Try the Tvianco Advantagel Efficiency % (AFLE) 83.2 2.5 83.1 83.1 88,7 830 83.0
Net Skick Temp. « ° et R S W 47
L L =y Shipping Welght 285 30 310 310 368 368 368
Standard Features Wik Goritent., . | mgsy [ife RO
Limited Lifelime Non-Prorated Warranty Coil Size (GPM) 4 4 5 5 5 5 5
Powder coated steel jacket .
Heavy duty insulaticn & inspection port Bimensions Ref] NP75 | NP 65 | NP 100 | NP 110 | NP 125 | NP 135 | NF 150
Heavy gauge combustion chamber Jacket Height Al 33 | % | 3% | sk | 4 41 a1
Clrelator (mounted) kel [ 8 [ oo "% | ek | 1w | 0% | 0l | o
Haneywell Aquastat LR8124A Jacket Depth ¢l = 20 =0 0 | 2% | A S
Rafsed coil fiange with plated nuts m&?ﬂ@gm@% IR H S 2 L | e
Flue turbulators | Supply Tapping Helght | § | 31% | a3 . _wm
Tridicator Feat o] Bl 2 R v §408;
Beckett burner Smoke .O&mﬁ Diamster| © ] 3 , .m_. .
Pressure relief valve PR e 8% b E, 14,
Units are completely packaged .?x_ ess Coll NET TR — 7
YOUR TRIANCO EXPERT: o A R AN IR EAES
Supply NPT 1% 1 | 1% 1% 1 | 1% | 1%
H
TRIANCOHEATMAKER

Trianco-Heatmaker, ng.,

111 York Avepua
Randalph, MA 0B368 Tal: i

(787) BR5-8100 » Fax: {781} 986-9807
Tranee Mastmaker reserves Hie right 1o make product chanass o i
£1898 Trenco Hoatmaker i B %% oY Improvements &t any tima without notice. NP 5755



